AGENDA

Public Meeting Thursday, January 8, 2015
Parks and Recreation Board 6:30 PM
Radnor Township Radnor Township Building

Police Roll Call Room

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Minutes Parks and Recreation Board Meeting of Thursday, December 11, 2015
Recreation Report/Recreation and Community Programming Department

Parks Report/Public Works Department

Other Reports/Board of Commissioners Report

PN PE

OLD BUSINESS:
A. Recommendation on Cell Towers in Township Parks - Update
B. 2015 & Beyond Parks & Recreation Capital Budget Funding — Update

NEW BUSINESS:
A. Parks & Recreation Board Reorganization for 2015
B. Structure of Committees for 2015
C. Recreation & Community Programming Department Presentation on 2014

Public Participation

Adjournment

Over for Announcements



ANNOUNCEMENTS

e Board of Commissioner's Meetings - Monday, January 12" at 6:30 PM and Monday, January
26". All meetings are held at the Radnor Township Building in the Radnorshire Room.

e Parks and Recreation Board Meetings —
0 Thursday, February 12™ 2015 at the Radnor Township Building
0 Thursday, March 12" 2015 at the Radnor Township Building
0 Thursday, April 9" 2015 at the Radnor Township Building
0 Thursday, May 14™ 2015 at the Radnor Township Building
0 Thursday, June 11", 2015 at the Radnor Township Building

e The 2015 Winter & Spring Recreation Activities Brochure is available.

e Hoops from the Heart Basketball Clinic — Monday, January 19" from 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM at
Cabrini College Dixon Center.

e Daddy-Daughter Valentine’s Day Dance — Friday, February 6" from 6:30 to 8:30 PM at the
Radnor Hotel.



